Place

Place

O 00 N O U A WN -

W W W NN NDNNMNNNMNNMNNNRPRRRPRRRRERRERRPR
N P, O OO NOOULLPE, WNEPEOOVOKNOO U P WNERERO

o Uk WN

Thunder Bay Area Kub Kar Rally
February 21, 2015

Total
Time

8.57
8.658
8.666
8.672
8.705
8.706
8.718
8.784
8.798
8.837
8.844
8.86
8.888
8.896
8.918
8.929
8.945
9.003
9.208
9.242
9.37
9.495
9.655
9.731
9.733
9.898
10.393
10.572
10.766
10.771
11.375
11.79

Total

Time
8.594
8.645
8.657
8.769
8.773
8.853

Avg
MPH

173.04
171.28
171.12
171
170.36
170.34
170.1
168.82
168.56
167.81
167.68
167.38
166.85
166.7
166.29
166.08
165.79
164.72
161.05
160.46
158.27
156.18
153.59
152.39
152.36
149.82
142.69
140.27
137.74
137.68
130.37
125.78

Avg
MPH
172.56
171.54
171.3
169.11
169.04
167.51

Car#

Last Name
Ca

St
Gr

Ne
Pr
Ar

Hil

First
Name
Evan
Faith
Trajan
Kaitlyn
Amelia
Christian
Matthew
Hunter
Tyler
Nolan
Kolten
Angelo
Kasy

TJ
Jackson
Adam
Evan
Logan
Scott
Gabiriel
Nathan
Eric
Ethan
Guiseppe
Justin
Theo
Jayden
Yoan
Liam
Alexander
Jory
Evan

Leader’s Kars

Truck#
39
41
40
44
43
38

First

Name Last Name
Kelly Hilton
Shanna  Tavares
James Adduono
Nicole Richardson
Jessie Sperry
Tapak Carrie-Anne

Group

CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars
CubCars

Group

Leader Cars
Leader Cars
Leader Cars
Leader Cars
Leader Cars
Leader Cars

Subgroup
6ST
6ST
15FW
15FW
15FW
6ST
15FW
6ST
15FW
12PA
6ST
12PA
15FW
12PA
6ST
178TB
15FW
178TB
12PA
178TB
12PA
15FW
178TB
12PA
178TB
178TB
12PA
178TB
178TB
178TB
15FW
178TB

Subgroup
15FW
15FW
15FW
6ST

6ST
15FW



